Nabachandra Singh of Khurai Chingangbam Leikai, Imphal East Manipur which was parked 
at the road side of Khurai Konsam Leikai near Popular High School under lock and key was found 
stolen away by some unknown persons. The value of the said stolen vehicle worth Rs. 1,10,0000/ 
(One Lakh ten thousand) approx. 

It is, therefore, requested to kindly take up necessary legal action against the unknown 
culprits according to law. 

1 

Yours faithfully 

Sd/ 

1,10,000/ 
approx. 

(Nelson Takhellamba, 27 yrs. ) 

Rs. 

s/oT. Nabachandra Singh 

of Khurai Chingangbam Leikai, Imphal East Manipur.